PRICE GUIDE

Cut & Finish
Restyle
Wash/Cut
Blow-dry short

From £44.00
£50.00
£32.00
£25.00
£36.00
£40.00
£24.00

Blow-dry long

Cut, Shampoo & Set
Shampoo & Set

Hair Up / Curls

Price on Consultation

Children

Girls Wash/Cut
0-4 years £12.50

£19.00
£23.00
£24.00

Cut/Finish

£28.00
£31.00
£34.00

5-8 years
9-12 years
13-16 years

Boys
0-4 years
5-10 years
11-16 years

Colour, Tint & Foils

Root Colour Short Hair £90.00"
Full Head Foils Short Hair  £100.00"
Tint & Foils Short Hair £120.00"
*Long hair surcharge from £15 to £30 for
all long hair services (to be confirmed
during consultation)

All the above services are inclusive of
a cut and finish.

Ombre/Balayage - Price on Consultation

Toners used in lightening/colouring
services also incur extra charge from £20

Olaplex

Olaplex stand alone treatment £30.00
Olaplex inclusive with colour service £18.00

Olaplex 4-in-1 £8.00

Perms

Starting from £90.00*

*Perms are inclusive of a cut & finish

Gents
Wash Cut / Finish

Senior Ladies

{Concession Price Available Aged 67 plus)

Cut & Finish
Wash/Cut

Cut, Shampoo & Set
Shampoo/Set
Blow-dry Short

£38.00
£26.00
£38.00
£18.00
£24.00
£30.00
£72.00

Blow-dry Long

Perm **

** Perms are inclusive of Cut & Finish

Senior Gents

Concession Price Available Aged 67 plus)

Wash/Cut £18.00

Prices as of June 2024




