PRICE GUIDE

Cut & Finish	From £44.00
Restyle	£50.00
Wash/Cut	£32.00
Blow-dry short	£25.00
Blow-dry long	£36.00
Cut, Shampoo & Set	£40.00
Shampoo & Set	£24.00
Hair Up / Curls	Price on Consultation

Children

Girls	Wash/Cut	Cut/Finish
0-4 years	£12.50	
5-8 years	£19.00	£28.00
9-12 years	£23.00	£31.00
13-16 years	£24.00	£34.00

Boys	Trim
0-4 years	£12.50
5-10 years	£14.00
11-16 years	£19.00

Colour, Tint & Foils

Hoot Colour Short Hall	£90.00
Full Head Foils Short Hair	£100.00*
Tint & Foils Short Hair	£120.00*
*Long hair surcharge from §	215 to £30 for
all long hair services (to be	confirmed
during consultation)	

All the above services are inclusive of a cut and finish.

Ombre/Balayage - Price on Consultation

Toners used in lightening/colouring services also incur extra charge from £20

Olaplex

Olaplex stand alone treatment	£30.00
Olaplex inclusive with colour service	£18.00
Olaplex 4-in-1	28.00

Perms

Starting from £90.00*

*Perms are inclusive of a cut & finish

Gents

Wash Cut / Finish £25.00

Senior Ladies

(Concession Price Available Aged 67 plus)

Cut & Finish	£38.00
Wash/Cut	£26.00
Cut, Shampoo & Set	£38.00
Shampoo/Set	£18.00
Blow-dry Short	£24.00
Blow-dry Long	£30.00
Perm **	£72.00

** Perms are inclusive of Cut & Finish

Senior Gents

Concession Price Available Aged 67 plus)

Wash/Cut £18.00

Prices as of June 2024